
COMM NW COR OF GOV'T LOT 1, RUN 
FT FOR POB, RUN E 1078.72 FT TO 
SE ALONG R/W 398.53 FT, W 1190.5

GROSS AARON MATTHEW
17364 NW US HIGHWAY 441
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

06-1S-17-04493-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

1117.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

07/15/2015 DF 10.00 65,000 0 0 65,000
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3

53,574
10,300
65,000

128,874
64,201
64,673

HX HB 39,673
25,000

128,874
0

128,874

1347/2214 10/30/2017 WD U I 30 48,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA GROSS

AARON MATTHEW GROSS

1196/1110 6/18/2010 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LORI GIFFORD (LIFE ES

MICHAEL & LINDA GRO
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27210 M H 0 07/29/2008

2018HX Base Yr

17364 N US HIGHWAY 441  , WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,926 115.9000 69.54 133,934 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1584

BAS 1,584 100 1,584 44,060

UOP 1,368 25 342 9,513

2,952 1,926 53,574

BAS= W38 UOP= N10 W32 S46 E70 N8 E4 N28 W4 S24 W66 N24 E28$
W28 S24 E66 N24$.
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3828

24

66

24
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10

32

46
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8

4

28

4
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24

28

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 14 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,800

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 58,500


